
1 石  橋  妃  粋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 6 26.41 13.84 12.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.46 0.80-4 -3 -4

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1

4 2T+2T 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 1

5 2S 1.30 -0.48 0.82-4 -3 -4

6 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.18 1.18-2 -1 -1

8 CCoSpB 1.70 0.23 1.932 1 1

14.32 13.84

Composition 1.80 2.332.00 2.25 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.332.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.00 2.25 2.75

12.57

2 木  場      葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 2 20.76 10.86 9.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.04 2.240 1 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

3 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 0.02 1.620 0 1

4 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

8 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

10.80 10.86

Composition 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.831.75 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.921.75 2.00 2.00

9.90
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3 ブードロウ　花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 4 18.34 9.17 9.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -5 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

5 1Lz!+1T+1Lo ! 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 -1 -1

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0

7 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

8 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.04 1.09-1 0 0

9.43 9.17

Composition 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.671.50 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.75 1.50 1.75

9.17

4 山  﨑  りあ菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 5 17.37 8.51 8.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.58 -0.29 1.29-2 -2 -4

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -3 -5

4 1F+1Lo+1T 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

7 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

8 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

9.28 8.51

Composition 1.80 1.671.50 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.671.75 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.581.50 1.50 1.75

8.86
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5 西  木  紗  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 7 17.32 7.87 9.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

3 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.240 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0

6 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7 2S<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3

8 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

7.98 7.87

Composition 1.80 1.671.50 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.831.75 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.50 2.00 1.75

9.45

6 國  﨑  珊  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 1 15.28 7.32 7.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.02 0.880 0 -1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

4 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.150 0 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0

6 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

8 CoSpB 1.50 -0.20 1.300 -2 -2

7.78 7.32

Composition 1.80 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.421.25 1.25 1.75

7.96
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